
10 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 28 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 0:35:01,1

2. Kubica Roman 87 SSK Vitkovice 1989 A 0:36:25,5 0:01:24,4

3. Benbenek Jan 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:36:26,1 0:01:25,0

4. Flaša David 79 Abstinenční repre 1989 A 0:36:32,9 0:01:31,8

5. Bernacik David 96 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2006 A 0:36:36,1 0:01:35,0

6. Chrudina Robert 6 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:36:39,1 0:01:38,0

7. Bulenda Bartosz 24 Racibórz 1997 A 0:37:04,0 0:02:02,9

8. Pavelka Tobiáš 94 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 A 0:37:24,8 0:02:23,7

9. Škapa Marek 48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:37:44,0 0:02:42,9

10. Dominik Ondřej 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:37:47,4 0:02:46,3

11. Josefus Petr 54 Bagbike 1986 A 0:37:58,5 0:02:57,4

12. David Hartig 35 Burik Running team 1973 C 0:38:22,1 0:03:21,0

13. Pavelka Libor 93 SK Oceláci 1977 B 0:38:47,3 0:03:46,2

14. Varyš Michal 114 TEJA TEAM 1974 C 0:39:02,1 0:04:01,0

15. Weiss Karel 30 Opava 1988 A 0:39:02,7 0:04:01,6

16. Mučka Jiří 42 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:39:10,1 0:04:09,0

17. Murárik Radim 89 MK Seitl  Ostrava 1992 A 0:39:16,8 0:04:15,7

18. Němec Jakub 31 Caramba! Team 1984 B 0:39:20,6 0:04:19,5

19. Kusý Martin 10 Hlučín 1976 B 0:39:27,5 0:04:26,4

20. Pietrzyk Rostislav 116 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 0:39:36,5 0:04:35,4

21. Hanzlík Patrik 2 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 0:39:42,9 0:04:41,8

22. Vikartovská Lucie 77 Alisy Sport Team 1987 ZA 0:39:49,3 0:04:48,2

23. Polášek Petr 51 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:40:42,0 0:05:40,9

24. Karas Ivan 71 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:40:44,5 0:05:43,4

25. Velech Petr 44 Hranice 1985 A 0:40:48,6 0:05:47,5

26. Pospíšil Petr 50 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:40:55,1 0:05:54,0

27. Tic Jan 57 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 0:40:58,9 0:05:57,8

28. Novák Václav 117 Kravaře 1987 A 0:41:04,7 0:06:03,6

29. Kašná Markéta 3 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB 0:41:05,7 0:06:04,6

30. Škrabánek Petr 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:41:29,0 0:06:27,9

31. Mička Martin 38 Turdebir 1979 B 0:41:38,5 0:06:37,4

32. Smolka Václav 92 Vřesina 1990 A 0:41:46,4 0:06:45,3

33. Artim Radek 55 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:42:03,0 0:07:01,9

34. Sztymon Pavel 47 Mushing team Ostrava 1973 C 0:42:28,1 0:07:27,0

35. Bednarčíková Hana 81 Krnov 1978 ZB 0:42:34,5 0:07:33,4
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36. Bitomský Aleš 78 Kravaře 1984 B 0:42:41,0 0:07:39,9

37. Lamla Sebastian 41 Kravaře 2007 A 0:42:50,3 0:07:49,2

38. Frost Gary 99 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:42:53,2 0:07:52,1

39. Stachowski Ireneusz 90 Forma W. Śląski 1974 C 0:43:12,0 0:08:10,9

40. Glogar Daniel 62 Turdebir 1978 B 0:43:27,3 0:08:26,2

41. Vybíralová Marie 17 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:43:31,4 0:08:30,3

42. Londa Jiří 49 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:43:33,3 0:08:32,2

43. Boža Václav 67  LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 0:44:01,2 0:09:00,1

44. Běčák Zdeněk 97 Ostrava 1969 C 0:44:07,7 0:09:06,6

45. Cyrus Petr 91 Dolbend 1982 B 0:44:09,9 0:09:08,8

46. Papaj Tomáš 109 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:44:21,5 0:09:20,4

47. Zmarzlák Milan 36 Bolatice 1957 D 0:44:39,4 0:09:38,3

48. Böhm Jaroslav 112 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:44:41,3 0:09:40,2

49. Pásztor Pavel 12 Štítina 1988 A 0:45:01,1 0:10:00,0

50. Rosmanit Aleš 52 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 0:45:01,3 0:10:00,2

51. Moša Martin 103 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1981 B 0:45:45,8 0:10:44,7

52. Skrbel Martin 1 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:45:48,9 0:10:47,8

53. Jašek Roman 21 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 0:45:51,0 0:10:49,9

54. Poštulka Václav 19 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:45:51,7 0:10:50,6

55. Bíbrlík David 74 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:46:01,1 0:11:00,0

56. Benbenek Václav 110 Ostrava 1990 A 0:46:16,4 0:11:15,3

57. Zagorski Pawel 85 K. B. Branice 1971 C 0:46:21,3 0:11:20,2

58. Pachtová Iva 70 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 0:46:24,2 0:11:23,1

59. Ferenz Pavel 102 Kravaře 2006 A 0:47:03,8 0:12:02,7

60. Lippová Zuzana 56 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:47:07,1 0:12:06,0

61. Konvičková Marie 83 SSK Vitkovice 2008 ZA 0:47:22,8 0:12:21,7

62. Konvička Adam 84 1977 B 0:47:24,8 0:12:23,7

63. Collen Malcolm 98 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:47:37,7 0:12:36,6

64. Važík Vojtěch 106 Pomleté kosti fucking Hardcore 1986 A 0:47:42,6 0:12:41,5

65. Böhm David 113 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 0:48:02,5 0:13:01,4

66. Václavíková Iveta 39 1971 ZC 0:48:05,2 0:13:04,1

67. Richterová Jana 88 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:48:21,7 0:13:20,6

68. Bytomský Petr 16 Bolatice 1984 B 0:48:24,8 0:13:23,7

69. Hlaváčová Eva 66 Krnov 1973 ZC 0:48:31,8 0:13:30,7

70. Chládek Josef 32 Sokol OB Žamberk 1959 D 0:48:44,4 0:13:43,3

71. Dobeš Petr 107 Olomouc 1970 C 0:48:52,6 0:13:51,5

72. Kahánek Vladimír 100 Atletika Slezan Frýdek-Místek 1961 D 0:49:06,0 0:14:04,9

73. Valošek Miroslav 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:49:26,6 0:14:25,5

74. Čížková Eva 11 Zbyslavice 1989 ZA 0:49:31,0 0:14:29,9
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75. Štencel Jiří 45 Fulnek 1963 D 0:49:34,2 0:14:33,1

76. Georgiou Lucie 26 Ostrava 1976 ZB 0:49:36,1 0:14:35,0

77. Granzer Tomáš 14 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 0:49:47,9 0:14:46,8

78. Hrabuška Jaroslav 115 MK Seitl  Ostrava 1957 D 0:49:53,4 0:14:52,3

79. Gavlíková Jarmila 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:49:58,5 0:14:57,4

80. Paterková Monika 60 1984 ZB 0:50:01,9 0:15:00,8

81. Strožíková Darina 69 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:50:06,8 0:15:05,7

82. Pastyříková Libuše 108 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:50:13,5 0:15:12,4

83. Žůrková Eva 75  Jof X-team 1975 ZB 0:50:18,6 0:15:17,5

84. Žůrek Jiří 76 Jof X-team 1983 B 0:50:19,4 0:15:18,3

85. Lorenc František 64 Bruntál 1968 C 0:51:15,0 0:16:13,9

86. Kalwarová Alena 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:51:32,2 0:16:31,1

87. Rinková Radka 82 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:51:32,8 0:16:31,7

88. Lazecký Martin 29 Štítina 1987 A 0:51:55,8 0:16:54,7

89. Zonková Petra 46 Opava 1989 ZA 0:52:33,7 0:17:32,6

90. Glogar Tobiáš 63 BK Opava 2011 A 0:53:16,9 0:18:15,8

91. Fichnová Veronika 119 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 ZA 0:53:20,9 0:18:19,8

92. Thatcher Pacholl 61 Kobeřice 2007 A 0:53:33,3 0:18:32,2

93. Pěruška Pavel 18 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:53:37,9 0:18:36,8

94. Kozlová Jana 95 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 ZA 0:55:08,3 0:20:07,2

95. Hájovský Tomáš 65 Hlučín 1964 D 0:55:50,3 0:20:49,2

96. Václavíková Dominika 40 1995 ZA 0:55:59,2 0:20:58,1

97. Böhmová Barbora 111 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 ZB 0:56:03,9 0:21:02,8

98. Thiemlová Roman 118 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 ZA 0:56:04,0 0:21:02,9

99. Ondrášek Milan 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:56:46,6 0:21:45,5

100. Skřipcová Irena 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:56:46,7 0:21:45,6

101. Straková Libuše 15 Jistebník 1977 ZB 0:57:08,1 0:22:07,0

102. Popek Martin 72 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:57:43,2 0:22:42,1

103. Hlavsa Martin 80 Ostrava 1977 B 0:57:51,2 0:22:50,1

104. Georgiou David 27 Ostrava 1977 B 0:58:06,6 0:23:05,5

105. Rinka Erich 8 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 0:59:32,7 0:24:31,6

106. Kawecki Marian 86 K. B. Blanice 1949 E 1:01:25,1 0:26:24,0

107. Salamon Hana 73 Služovice 1988 ZA 1:01:39,3 0:26:38,2

108. Hrbáčová Klára 23  Dobroslavice 1991 ZA 1:02:58,9 0:27:57,8

109. Hrbáč Adam 104 1990 A 1:02:59,0 0:27:57,9

Kusá Veronika 9 Hlučín 1988 ZA DNF

Pavlík Miroslav 22 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 D DNF
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10 KM - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Wittek David 28 OTC Vlčáci 1998 A 0:35:01,1

2. Kubica Roman 87 SSK Vitkovice 1989 A 0:36:25,5 0:01:24,4

3. Benbenek Jan 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1988 A 0:36:26,1 0:01:25,0

4. Flaša David 79 Abstinenční repre 1989 A 0:36:32,9 0:01:31,8

5. Bernacik David 96 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2006 A 0:36:36,1 0:01:35,0

6. Bulenda Bartosz 24 Racibórz 1997 A 0:37:04,0 0:02:02,9

7. Pavelka Tobiáš 94 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2004 A 0:37:24,8 0:02:23,7

8. Josefus Petr 54 Bagbike 1986 A 0:37:58,5 0:02:57,4

9. Weiss Karel 30 Opava 1988 A 0:39:02,7 0:04:01,6

10. Mučka Jiří 42 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 A 0:39:10,1 0:04:09,0

11. Murárik Radim 89 MK Seitl  Ostrava 1992 A 0:39:16,8 0:04:15,7

12. Karas Ivan 71 AKEZ Kopřivnice 1988 A 0:40:44,5 0:05:43,4

13. Velech Petr 44 Hranice 1985 A 0:40:48,6 0:05:47,5

14. Novák Václav 117 Kravaře 1987 A 0:41:04,7 0:06:03,6

15. Smolka Václav 92 Vřesina 1990 A 0:41:46,4 0:06:45,3

16. Lamla Sebastian 41 Kravaře 2007 A 0:42:50,3 0:07:49,2

17. Londa Jiří 49 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:43:33,3 0:08:32,2

18. Boža Václav 67  LowellPro Runing Team 1996 A 0:44:01,2 0:09:00,1

19. Papaj Tomáš 109 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 A 0:44:21,5 0:09:20,4

20. Pásztor Pavel 12 Štítina 1988 A 0:45:01,1 0:10:00,0

21. Poštulka Václav 19 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1991 A 0:45:51,7 0:10:50,6

22. Benbenek Václav 110 Ostrava 1990 A 0:46:16,4 0:11:15,3

23. Ferenz Pavel 102 Kravaře 2006 A 0:47:03,8 0:12:02,7

24. Važík Vojtěch 106 Pomleté kosti fucking Hardcore 1986 A 0:47:42,6 0:12:41,5

25. Böhm David 113 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 A 0:48:02,5 0:13:01,4

26. Lazecký Martin 29 Štítina 1987 A 0:51:55,8 0:16:54,7

27. Glogar Tobiáš 63 BK Opava 2011 A 0:53:16,9 0:18:15,8

28. Thatcher Pacholl 61 Kobeřice 2007 A 0:53:33,3 0:18:32,2

29. Ondrášek Milan 101 MK Seitl Ostrava 1985 A 0:56:46,6 0:21:45,5

30. Hrbáč Adam 104 1990 A 1:02:59,0 0:27:57,9

10 KM - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Dominik Ondřej 37 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 B 0:37:47,4

2. Pavelka Libor 93 SK Oceláci 1977 B 0:38:47,3 0:00:59,9

3. Němec Jakub 31 Caramba! Team 1984 B 0:39:20,6 0:01:33,2

4. Kusý Martin 10 Hlučín 1976 B 0:39:27,5 0:01:40,1
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5. Pietrzyk Rostislav 116 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 0:39:36,5 0:01:49,1

6. Hanzlík Patrik 2 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 B 0:39:42,9 0:01:55,5

7. Polášek Petr 51 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:40:42,0 0:02:54,6

8. Pospíšil Petr 50 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1979 B 0:40:55,1 0:03:07,7

9. Tic Jan 57 Běžím nebo lezu 1977 B 0:40:58,9 0:03:11,5

10. Mička Martin 38 Turdebir 1979 B 0:41:38,5 0:03:51,1

11. Bitomský Aleš 78 Kravaře 1984 B 0:42:41,0 0:04:53,6

12. Glogar Daniel 62 Turdebir 1978 B 0:43:27,3 0:05:39,9

13. Cyrus Petr 91 Dolbend 1982 B 0:44:09,9 0:06:22,5

14. Böhm Jaroslav 112 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:44:41,3 0:06:53,9

15. Moša Martin 103 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1981 B 0:45:45,8 0:07:58,4

16. Skrbel Martin 1 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 B 0:45:48,9 0:08:01,5

17. Bíbrlík David 74 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:46:01,1 0:08:13,7

18. Konvička Adam 84 1977 B 0:47:24,8 0:09:37,4

19. Bytomský Petr 16 Bolatice 1984 B 0:48:24,8 0:10:37,4

20. Valošek Miroslav 105 MK Seitl Ostrava 1980 B 0:49:26,6 0:11:39,2

21. Granzer Tomáš 14 Tranďák Team Píšť 1979 B 0:49:47,9 0:12:00,5

22. Žůrek Jiří 76 Jof X-team 1983 B 0:50:19,4 0:12:32,0

23. Hlavsa Martin 80 Ostrava 1977 B 0:57:51,2 0:20:03,8

24. Georgiou David 27 Ostrava 1977 B 0:58:06,6 0:20:19,2

10 KM - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chrudina Robert 6 Stěbořice 1973 C 0:36:39,1

2. Škapa Marek 48 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 C 0:37:44,0 0:01:04,9

3. David Hartig 35 Burik Running team 1973 C 0:38:22,1 0:01:43,0

4. Varyš Michal 114 TEJA TEAM 1974 C 0:39:02,1 0:02:23,0

5. Artim Radek 55 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:42:03,0 0:05:23,9

6. Sztymon Pavel 47 Mushing team Ostrava 1973 C 0:42:28,1 0:05:49,0

7. Frost Gary 99 Team International!!! 1971 C 0:42:53,2 0:06:14,1

8. Stachowski Ireneusz 90 Forma W. Śląski 1974 C 0:43:12,0 0:06:32,9

9. Běčák Zdeněk 97 Ostrava 1969 C 0:44:07,7 0:07:28,6

10. Rosmanit Aleš 52 BIKE TEAM OPAVA 1971 C 0:45:01,3 0:08:22,2

11. Jašek Roman 21 AO Kobeřice 1973 C 0:45:51,0 0:09:11,9

12. Zagorski Pawel 85 K. B. Branice 1971 C 0:46:21,3 0:09:42,2

13. Dobeš Petr 107 Olomouc 1970 C 0:48:52,6 0:12:13,5

14. Lorenc František 64 Bruntál 1968 C 0:51:15,0 0:14:35,9

15. Popek Martin 72 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:57:43,2 0:21:04,1
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10 KM - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škrabánek Petr 53 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 D 0:41:29,0

2. Zmarzlák Milan 36 Bolatice 1957 D 0:44:39,4 0:03:10,4

3. Collen Malcolm 98 Team International!!! 1960 D 0:47:37,7 0:06:08,7

4. Chládek Josef 32 Sokol OB Žamberk 1959 D 0:48:44,4 0:07:15,4

5. Kahánek Vladimír 100 Atletika Slezan Frýdek-Místek 1961 D 0:49:06,0 0:07:37,0

6. Štencel Jiří 45 Fulnek 1963 D 0:49:34,2 0:08:05,2

7. Hrabuška Jaroslav 115 MK Seitl  Ostrava 1957 D 0:49:53,4 0:08:24,4

8. Pěruška Pavel 18 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 D 0:53:37,9 0:12:08,9

9. Hájovský Tomáš 65 Hlučín 1964 D 0:55:50,3 0:14:21,3

Pavlík Miroslav 22 MOUNTAINTIME.cz 1964 D DNF

10 KM - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rinka Erich 8 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 E 0:59:32,7

2. Kawecki Marian 86 K. B. Blanice 1949 E 1:01:25,1 0:01:52,4
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10 KM - ŽENY DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vikartovská Lucie 77 Alisy Sport Team 1987 ZA 0:39:49,3

2. Vybíralová Marie 17 AO Kobeřice 1986 ZA 0:43:31,4 0:03:42,1

3. Lippová Zuzana 56 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:47:07,1 0:07:17,8

4. Konvičková Marie 83 SSK Vitkovice 2008 ZA 0:47:22,8 0:07:33,5

5. Čížková Eva 11 Zbyslavice 1989 ZA 0:49:31,0 0:09:41,7

6. Strožíková Darina 69 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1987 ZA 0:50:06,8 0:10:17,5

7. Zonková Petra 46 Opava 1989 ZA 0:52:33,7 0:12:44,4

8. Fichnová Veronika 119 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 ZA 0:53:20,9 0:13:31,6

9. Kozlová Jana 95 SK Oceláci Ostrava 2003 ZA 0:55:08,3 0:15:19,0

10. Václavíková Dominika 40 1995 ZA 0:55:59,2 0:16:09,9

11. Thiemlová Roman 118 BK Ludgeřovice 1988 ZA 0:56:04,0 0:16:14,7

12. Salamon Hana 73 Služovice 1988 ZA 1:01:39,3 0:21:50,0

13. Hrbáčová Klára 23  Dobroslavice 1991 ZA 1:02:58,9 0:23:09,6

Kusá Veronika 9 Hlučín 1988 ZA DNF

10 KM - ŽENY 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kašná Markéta 3 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1983 ZB 0:41:05,7

2. Bednarčíková Hana 81 Krnov 1978 ZB 0:42:34,5 0:01:28,8

3. Richterová Jana 88 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1982 ZB 0:48:21,7 0:07:16,0

4. Georgiou Lucie 26 Ostrava 1976 ZB 0:49:36,1 0:08:30,4

5. Paterková Monika 60 1984 ZB 0:50:01,9 0:08:56,2

6. Pastyříková Libuše 108 Olomouc 1983 ZB 0:50:13,5 0:09:07,8

7. Žůrková Eva 75  Jof X-team 1975 ZB 0:50:18,6 0:09:12,9

8. Kalwarová Alena 20 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:51:32,2 0:10:26,5

9. Rinková Radka 82 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 ZB 0:51:32,8 0:10:27,1

10. Böhmová Barbora 111 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 ZB 0:56:03,9 0:14:58,2

11. Skřipcová Irena 33 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 ZB 0:56:46,7 0:15:41,0

12. Straková Libuše 15 Jistebník 1977 ZB 0:57:08,1 0:16:02,4

10 KM - ŽENY NAD 50 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pachtová Iva 70 TJ Jäkl Karviná 1970 ZC 0:46:24,2

2. Václavíková Iveta 39 1971 ZC 0:48:05,2 0:01:41,0

3. Hlaváčová Eva 66 Krnov 1973 ZC 0:48:31,8 0:02:07,6

4. Gavlíková Jarmila 34 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:49:58,5 0:03:34,3
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